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5 cup nr 4 november 2009-2010

Menn:
Lisensnr

20573
22575

1169
17154
22263
17286
21665
17214
17147
21736
17103
20077
22292
21556
21129
22603
21263
19585
20574
17199
17313
22815
22637
20304

1058
22517
24120
22228
17039
17205
21654
24040
21177
23395
17161
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Pinnefall

1605
1473
1467
1465
1465
1461
1455
1416
1390
1389
1388
1386
1384
1372
1369
1369
1342
1340
1335
1335
1325
1324
1316
1314
1306
1289
1287
1287
1286
1282
1278
1262
1259
1258
1249

Navn

Tor Inge Jansen

Tron August Braten
Arne Svein Strgm
Erland Lund

Jan Cato Sparby
Thore Liberg
Christer Aker

Dan Kyrre Kleverud
Stian Olsen

Olav Viggen

John Fossum

Ole Andre Bjgrsland
Bj@rn Einar Rudshagen
Gjermund Mathiesen
Hallgeir Lgnstad
Simen Skoglund
Vilhelm Johansen
@yvind Skoglund
Rolf A. Rgnning

Geir Stdle Kristiansen
Sean M Hustveit

Pal S. Romskaug
Tron Braten

Tommy Johannessen
Per Kittelsen

Bjgrn Lindstad

Bjern F Svendby

Ole Arne Frysjgenden
Morten Berntsen
Terje Bondeli

Knut Atle Skoglund
Magne Erik Olsen
Helge Dammen
Henning Rugsveen
Odd G Kaspersen

Klubb

Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solgr
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solgr
Briskebyen
Elverum
Solgr
Solgr
Gjpvik
Solgr
Elverum
Gjovik
Heimdal
Solgr
Briskebyen
Bekkelaget
Briskebyen
Gjovik
Solgr
Gjovik
Gjpvik
Solgr
Bekkelaget
Gjovik
Solgr
Gjovik
Solgr
Briskebyen
Bekkelaget
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75

21704
20373
21189
20234
10554
17216
17152

6582
22880
22881
21642
17257
24140
23260

3948
21349
22994
21198
24304
17290
20883
21145
22954
21088
17149
22273
17178
21089
17085
21644
22944
23003
24175
23486
20035
22087
23337
24134
20081
24376
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1245
1243
1239
1238
1235
1231
1227
1224
1223
1220
1217
1216
1209
1206
1204
1198
1198
1196
1188
1181
1180
1171
1160
1159
1153
1152
1148
1145
1133
1133
1130
1129
1124
1116
1115
1108
1108
1106
1104
1103

Henry Arnesen

Espen R Sand

Daniel Gausetvik

Karl Kristoffersen

Egil Egeberg
Thorbjgrn Dahle
Harry Engebakken
Leif Ingjer

Johan Helland

Stein E. Rugsveen
Morten Botilsrud
Roger Tgmte

Khanh Quoc Nguyen (Ken)
Hans Erik Menkerud
John Bang Olsen
Asbjgrn Kampelien
Paul Dahl

Roger Johannessen
Bj@rn Persson
Thomas Einemo
Frank Bangshaug
Helge Olsen

Geyr Nerdrum
Havard Brandett
Gudbrand Mikkelsen
Arild Bergersen

Odd Steinar Nymoen
Kjell Holthe

Ola Bjgrtomt

Geir Ronnie Dammen
Bjgrn Oustad

Jan Ivar Sparby

Lars Ove Dahl

Jan Erik Nyhus

Per Sverre Thomassen
Bjern W. Solberg

Nils Nesmoen

Bjern Helge Sebuseter
Terje Hansen
Christian Nylund

Solgr
Gjovik
Gjpvik
Elverum
Trippel X
Gjovik
Bekkelaget
Hallingkast
Glamdal
Glamdal
Solgr
Bekkelaget
Gjpvik
Gjovik
Hallingkast
Gjovik
Gjpvik
Hallingkast
Solgr
Lilehammer
Elverum
Briskebyen
Glamdal
Solgr
Bekkelaget
Solgr
Lillehammer
Glamdal
Bekkelaget
Solgr
Bekkelaget
Solgr
Elverum
Lilehammer
Bekkelaget
Briskebyen
Solgr

Solgr
Elverum
Elverum
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82
83
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85
86
87
88
89
90
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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23565
17270
20908
24658
20938
22630
24129
17120
23274
22227
20233
21888
21960
21912
22285
21890
22261
17272
24695
22861
21138
21885
20239
24784
21889
22286
24823
23470
21892

Damer:

17116
21402
21703
20374
21653
21652
21087

() I e) @) B« ) BN @) B «) B ) B @) BN e ) B @) B« ) Bi) B« ) B @ ) B @) B« ) Bi@) B « ) B @) B @ ) B@ ) i @) B @ ) B @) B @ ) B @) i@ ) B @ ) B @) |

(o) I e) o) B e) o) INe) BN o)}

1102
1100
1091
1091
1090
1079
1074
1073
1071
1067
1065
1065
1058
1057
1040
1039
1036
1033
1023
1019
1015
999
983
982
933
929
915
911
817

1358
1319
1260
1239
1200
1187
1181

Kent Magne Hggsveen
Arne Rui

Ove Osgjelten
Stian V Nikolaisen
Jan Terje Mahlum
Ole Jonny Nordeng
Peder Skog

Arve Fossum
Bjorn Arild Olsen
Tom Beck

Terje Johansen
Inge Hadem

Arild Larsen
Magne Garli
Henning Olsen
Per Lillebraten
John Bergslgkken
Kjell Lysenstgen
Tore Meiningen
lvar Emilsen
Simen Solberg
Ivar Hamre

Arne Myhre

Shalaw Salem Mohamoud

Nils Arne Jevne
John Petter Finneid
Emil Myhre

Arne Sgrumshaugen
Arild Strande

Lillian Larsen

Camilla Berg Olsen
Grethe Bergersen
Turid-Lise @vstegaard
Anita K. Meiningen
Elin Mathiesen

Gerd Brandett

Briskebyen
Gjovik
Elverum
Lilehammer
Bekkelaget
Elverum
Elverum
Bekkelaget
Glamdal
Solgr
Elverum
Valdres
Lilehammer
Valdres
Briskebyen
Valdres
Solgr

Gjpvik

Solgr
Bekkelaget
Gjpvik
Valdres
Valdres
Elverum
Valdres
Lilehammer
Elverum
Valdres
Valdres

Gjpvik
Gjovik
Glamdal
Bekkelaget
Solgr

Solgr

Solgr



8 17312
9 20117
10 23304
11 21552
12 23306
13 21696
14 21695
15 23025
16 20080
17 3912
18 23485
19 24786
Junior:

1 22506
2 22262
3 24001
4 21342
5 23384
6 24502
7 23512
8 24109
9 24773
10 24827

Klasse B13
23546
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1163
1154
1122
1094
1016
1016
1000
966
957
916
915
893

1310
1290
1261
1207
1090
975
949
847
809
727

939

Grace Torgeirson
Siri Kyseth Thorsen
Sara Lindstad

Toril Dammen
Katrin Storhaugstuen
Mona Danielsen
Lisbet Buserud
May Kr Rossly
Mona Galden
Astrid N Andersen
Anita Hagen
Veronica @ines

Julius E Hopka
Andreas Skoglund
Hakon Nerdrum
Vegard R Johansen
Sindre Kghl Berg
Sigbjgrn Eide
Dennis Olastuen
Hanne B Buserud
Rolf Helge Tollefsen
Jan Kristian Billerud

Jens Mathiesen

Gjpvik
Gjovik
Gjpvik
Solgr
Gjpvik
Glamdal
Glamdal
Gjovik
Elverum
Valdres
Glamdal
Elverum

Briskebyen
Solgr
Glamdal
Briskebyen
Elverum
Hallingkast
Elverum
Glamdal
Elverum
Glamdal

Solgr



